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Challenge Wratislavia

Name and first name
BIALIAYEU Raman
HRUTSA Dzianis
BLAHUT Jan
KOVAR Tomas
LASAK Ondrej
ONDRUSEK Radek
MEIXNER Jakub
MICHALICA Stepan
TESARIK Daniel
KONIG Robert
MICKA Ivo

SIBOR Radek
CHALOUPKA Matej
HAK Vaclav

PAJER Simon
SILHAN Frantisek
SIMON Pavel

HASIK Karel
SOBOTKA Jakub
VOLF Karel
ZDENEK Jakub
VALEUR Maxim Dion
PERSSON Casper Nils
RYKIND BLARKE Christoffer
DE ALMEIDA Dominic
ABRAHAMS Matthew
DEERING Maximilian
BRYSON Louis
MCANDREW Finlay
RENNIE James
SAMULSKI Jan
TURINO Callum
FISCHER Jonas
KOHLER Joey
MULLER Marc
NEUDECK Julius
LIPPOLD Max
MENSZIK Lauritz
HENKEL Max Malte
JANZ Jonas
KUHNERT Ben
MEISEL Moritz
BORNSCHEIN Max
AJI Ayman

SCHIER Pascal
WERNER Lenart
EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes

Ranking

Fencers (structured order - 164)

Club

SDUSHOR NO3 BREST BLR
SDUSHOR NO3 BREST BLR
SERM OSTRAVA CZE
SERM OSTRAVA CZE
SERM OSTRAVA CZE
SK ZLIN CZE
SOKOL BRNO 1 CZE
SOKOL BRNO 1 CZE
SOKOL BRNO 1 CZE
SOKOL BYSTRICE N.P. CZE
SOKOL BYSTRICE N.P. CZE
SOKOL BYSTRICE N.P. CZE
TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE
TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE
TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE
TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE
TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE
TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE
USK PRAHA CZE
USK PRAHA CZE
USK PRAHA CZE
HELLERUP FENCING KLUB DEN
TREKANTEN DEN
TREKANTEN DEN
FIGHTING FIT FENCING CLUB GBR
LANSDOWNE GBR
SALLE BOSTON GBR

SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCt GBR
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCtGBR
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCt GBR
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCtGBR
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCt GBR
DRESDNER FECHT-CLUB 1998 E.V GER
DRESDNER FECHT-CLUB 1998 E.V GER
DRESDNER FECHT-CLUB 1998 E.V GER
DRESDNER FECHT-CLUB 1998 E.V GER
FC SCHKEUDITZ GER
FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST GER
FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERII GER
FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERI! GER
FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERII GER
FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERI! GER

FSC JENA GER
FSG/RUHR WATTENSCHEID GER
MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER
OFC BONN GER
PFC POTSDAM GER

Country Date of birth

2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-29

Name and first name Ranking
HAUPT Julius

MITTELSTADT Mattis

THURMER Cornelius

WEHLING Leopold

CONRAD Caspar

DEGLER Maurice

KLAGES Piet

KRUSE Ossip

FRITSCH Tim

JURGENS Moritz

LEDIG Philipp

BALDAUF Erik

BALDAUF Jasper

KLEIN Luis

SCHATZKE Christoph

WASZAK Phil

GABEL Jannes

MISKOLCZI Tamas

TOTH Gergely

KRISHJANIS Georg

GADZIMURADOVS Georgijs
IGNATENKO Andrejs

BOSMAN Niels

STOCKMANN Paul

MALCZYK Patryk 48
PERA Aleksander 39
1ZYCKI Filip 75
SZCZUROWSKI Jakub 113
ZAKRZEWSKI Jan 108
SWIERGOCKI Krzysztof 41
CHTIOUI Michat 47
JURKIEWICZ Jan 34
LOBA Kamil 74
SOBCZAK Dawid 160
TOPOLSKI Konrad 133
ZIELONKA Jedrzej 154
KUZAKA Btazej 64
SZYPULSKI Ignacy 58
BORATYN Filip 45
FRACEK Witold 149
GOSCINSKI Ireneusz 56
KLIMEK Mateusz 75
OLEKSY Michat 144
OROWICZ Konrad 187
SIERADZAN Jakub 165
SOCHACZEVSKI Victor 145
SZKOP Wiktor

STOCHOWSKI Hubert

DAJEWSKI Kacper 147

Club

PSV WEIMAR GER
PSV WEIMAR GER
PSV WEIMAR GER
PSV WEIMAR GER
SC BERLIN GER
SC BERLIN GER
SC BERLIN GER
SC BERLIN GER
SV ATHLETIK ORANIENBURG GER
SV ATHLETIK ORANIENBURG GER
SV EINHEIT ALTENBURG GER
TB BURGSTEINFURT GER
TB BURGSTEINFURT GER
TSG 1862 WEINHEIM GER
TSG HALLE-NEUSTADT GER
TSV BERLIN-WITTENAU 1896 E.V. GER
TUS OSTERBURG 90 WEIDA GER

CSOMORKANY SPORT EGYESULE HUN
CSOMORKANY SPORT EGYESULE HUN

ASMENS LAT
PK FLORETE LAT
PK FLORETE LAT
HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED
HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED
AZS AWF POZNAN POL
AZS AWF POZNAN POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL
IKS WARSZAWA POL
IKS WARSZAWA POL
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL

NOSIR NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECE POL
POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL

Country Date of birth

2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000-03-24
1999-08-28
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999-08-04
1999-06-26
2000-01-01
2000-10-24
2000-01-12
1999-03-09
2000-10-04
2000-10-05
2000-05-09
2000-03-08
2000-06-27
2000-09-30
1999-01-01
2000-03-31
2000-05-22
2000-05-28
1999-02-02
2000-07-27
2000-08-06
2000-07-09
2000-10-17
2000-04-03
1999-10-14
2000-08-14
2000-07-26

PFA licence

99080401
99062600
00010102
00102400
00011200
99030900
00100400
00100500
00050900
00030803
00062702
00093000
99010102
00033101
00052200
00052800
99020200
00072702
00080601
00070900
00101701
00040300
99101402
00081402
00072601
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Challenge Wratislavia Wroctaw, 2014-03-29

Name and first name Ranking  Club Country Date of birth PFA licence
BOROWIEC Piotr 25  UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 1999-10-18 99101800
CIERLUK Jakub 71  UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 2000-06-01 00060101
DOLZYCKI Mateusz 36  UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 1999-01-31 99013100
GOC Bartosz 73 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 2000-01-15 00011500
LIJEWSKI Filip 80 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 2000-04-11 00041102
MARTYNIAK Patryk 66 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 2000-09-01 00090101
MOZEJKO Mateusz 37  UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 1999-11-26 99112600
OLBROMSKI Michat 35  UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 1999-06-18 99061800
PILSZAK Lukasz 18  UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 1999-03-07 99030700
SEYFRIED Kacper 131  UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 2000-02-29 00022900
SKRABURSKI Filip 53 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 2000-06-07 00060700
SZEWCZYK Michat UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 1999-06-15 99061500
WIELINSKI Jerzy 42 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  1999-09-21 99092101
WISNIEWSKI Adam 38  UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 1999-06-02 99060200
LUKASIEWICZ Karol 28  UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 1999-12-21 99122101
FIJALKOWSKI Jedrzej 60 UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA POL 2000-07-16 00071600
GRZEGORCZYK Jakub UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA POL 2000-07-12 00071200
KOZIELEWSKI Kosma 130  UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA POL 2000-10-21 00102100
KRAWCZYK Michat UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA POL 1999-09-17 99091700
GORNIAK Bartosz UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL 1999-10-07 99100701
DUDZIAK Maksymilian 134  WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZN POL 2000-10-19 00101901
MIKOLAJCZYK Wincenty 50  WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZN POL 2000-08-04 00080401
CZARTORYIJSKI Szymon 22 WROCLAWIANIE POL 1999-11-16 99111600
CZEMARMAZOWICZ Stanistaw 171 WROCLAWIANIE POL 2000-02-18 00021800
FILANOWSKI Filip 170 WROCLAWIANIE POL 2000-09-25 00092501
KASPRZYK Stawomir 31  WROCLAWIANIE POL 1999-03-17 99031700
SKRZYPA Michat 68  WROCLAWIANIE POL 2000-04-27 00042700
CANDESCU Cristian CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 1999

HERGAN Daniel CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 2000

POP Edwin SATU MARE ROU 2000

POP Steven SATU MARE ROU 2000

MARKELOV Stepan GBY, SDUSSHOR NO1 RUS 2000

SHALAEV Ilya KHIMKI RUS 1999

BRAGIN Victor KOMETA RUS 2000

GUSEV Andrei KOMETA RUS 2000

MERCULOV Ilia KOMETA RUS 2000

REITER Georgii KOMETA RUS 2000

VLASOV Ivan KOMETA RUS 2000

ANTIKYAN Artem ODINTSOVO RUS 1999

ANUFRIEV Vladislav ODINTSOVO RUS 1999

ISHEEV Konstantin ODINTSOVO RUS 1999

BARMAKOV Bogdan SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 1999

FEDOROV Danila SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 2000

MURAVEYV Petr SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 2000

TREGUBOV Mikhail SDUSHOR NO3 RUS 2000

BAGAUTDINOV Danis SDYSHOR NO19 RUS 1999

BOCHKOV Anatolii SDYSHOR NO19 RUS 1999

LUKMANOYV Damir SDYSHOR NO19 RUS 2000

LUKMANOV Radmir SDYSHOR NO19 RUS 2000
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-29

Name and first name
VERIGIN Vladimir
KADYROV Alym
VELJKO Cuk

BARATH Laszlo
DOBOS David
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
FARKAS Gyula
SZINGHOFFER Gabriela
PURGINA Viktor
ZEMAN Adam
PETTERSSON Kevin
POPPEL Martin

WIDEN Albin

BARAN Aleksander
LIPOVIERSKI Pawlo
PAVLIUK Volodymyr
TURIN Igor

MEDLOFF Sebastian
ZAROFF Leo

Ranking

Club Country Date of birth
SPORT SCHOOL NOI1 SAINT PETEF RUS 2000
YUNOST MOSKVY RUS 1999
YUNOST MOSKVY RUS 2000
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK 1999
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK 2000
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK 1999
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK 1999
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK 2000
KS STU BRATISLAVA SVK 2000
KS STU BRATISLAVA SVK 2000
EN GARDE FENCING CLUB SWE 2000
EN GARDE FENCING CLUB SWE 1999
EN GARDE FENCING CLUB SWE 1999
RVUFK UKR 1999
RVUFK UKR 2000
RVUFK UKR 1999
SPORTING SCHOOL OF OLYMPIC UKR 2000
SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB USA 1999
SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB USA 2000

PFA licence
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-29

Poule no 1

TREGUBOV Mikhail
PAVLIUK Volodymyr
PILSZAK Lukasz
RENNIE James
SCHATZKE Christoph
KONIG Robert
POPPEL Martin

Poule no 2

BARMAKOYV Bogdan
AJI Ayman
CZARTORYIJSKI Szymon
GORNIAK Bartosz
MICHALICA Stepan
PURGINA Viktor
BARAN Aleksander

Poule no 3

LASAK Ondrej

BOROWIEC Piotr

GABEL Jannes

LIPOVIERSKI Pawlo
CZEMARMAZOWICZ Stanistaw
KADYROV Alym

HAUPT Julius

Poule no 4

HAK Vaclav
ANUFRIEV Vladislav
LEDIG Philipp
DEERING Maximilian
CONRAD Caspar
LUKASIEWICZ Karol
FILANOWSKI Filip

Poule no 5

KASPRZYK Stawomir
OROWICZ Konrad
WIDEN Albin
VERIGIN Vladimir
TESARIK Daniel
NEUDECK Julius
VALEUR Maxim Dion

Poules

SDUSHOR NO3 RUS 3 3121212
RVUFK UKR | V vi1|3]1
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL |V |V4 VIiv]|Vv]|1l
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM,SCO GBR |V | 3 | 1 vVil1l|1
TSG HALLE-NEUSTADT GER |V |Vv]|o]|2 301
SOKOL BYSTRICE N.P. CZE |V |V]|o|V]|V 0
EN GARDE FENCING CLUB SWE |V| V|V ]|V V]|V

SAINT PETERSBURG RUS viv|iv]|2|v]|Vv
FSG/RUHR WATTENSCHEID GER | 0 0|3 |V]|V]|1
WROCLAWIANIE POL |4 |V Viv|iv]|vV
UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL [0 |V ]|oO 2131
SOKOL BRNO 1 CZE |v|2|1]|vV vl
KS STU BRATISLAVA SVK |o|1|1]|V]2 1
RVUFK UKR [0 |V ]|Ll|V| V]|V

SERM OSTRAVA CZE vViv|iv]|v|v]|vVv
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL | 4 vViv|iv]|3|vV
TUS OSTERBURG 90 WEIDA GER | 3 | 3 vVivi|io]|s
RVUFK UKR [1]1]2 41014
WROCLAWIANIE POL [0 0]|O]|V 1|2
YUNOST MOSKVY RUS [4 |V |V| V]|V A
PSV WEIMAR GER |0 |1 |V |V]|V]o0

TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE Vi i3z|3|1|Vv]V
ODINTSOVO RUS | 0 311 |v]|2|vV
SV EINHEIT ALTENBURG GER |V |V vVii1|v]|2
SALLE BOSTON GBR |V |V]|2 V3| 4|1
SC BERLIN GER |V |2 |V]2 2|V
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL |3 |V |4 |V ]|V \Y
WROCLAWIANIE POL (1|4 |V V|1]o0

WROCLAWIANIE POL viv|iv]|v|2]|vVv
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL | 0 olofl1]01]o0
EN GARDE FENCING CLUB SWE |2 |V VIiv|iv]|v
SPORT SCHOOL NO1 SAINT PETERSRUS | 3 |V | 3 vVi2]|4
SOKOL BRNO 1| CZE |4 |Vv]|1]o0 1|2
DRESDNER FECHT-CLUB 1998 EV. GER |V |V |2 |V |V 2
HELLERUP FENCING KLUB DEN (2 |V |3 |V | V]|V

VM
0/6
2/6
5/6
2/6
2/6
4/6
6/6

V/IM
5/6
2/6
5/6
1/6
3/6
1/6
4/6

V/M
6/6
4/6
2/6
0/6
1/6
5/6
3/6

V/M
3/6
2/6
4/6
3/6
3/6
4/6
2/6

V/M
5/6
0/6
5/6
2/6
1/6
4/6
4/6

ind. HS ranking

-18
7
16
9
7

1
24

ind.
18
-9
21
-17
2
-18
7

ind.

ind.

-7

ind.

12 7
18 4
25 2
16 6
16 5
20 3
30 1
HS ranking
27 2
14 5
29 1
11 6
19 4
10 7
21 3
HS ranking
30 1
27 3
19 5
12 7
8 6
29 2
16 4
HS ranking
22 4
16 7
23 2
20 5
21 3
27 1
16 6
HS ranking
27 2
1 7
27 1
22 5
13 6
24 3
25 4
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-29

Poule no 6

KOHLER Joey
LIPPOLD Max
SHALAEV llya
POP Edwin
JURKIEWICZ Jan

GADZIMURADOVS Georgijs

SIERADZAN Jakub

Poule no 7

ONDRUSEK Radek
BALDAUF Erik
IURIN Igor
OLBROMSKI Michat
SOBCZAK Dawid
ANTIKYAN Artem
WEHLING Leopold

Poule no 8

FRITSCH Tim
MICKA Ivo
WERNER Lenart
PETTERSSON Kevin
ZIELONKA Jedrzej
REITER Georgii
DOLZYCKI Mateusz

Poule no 9

MENSZIK Lauritz

EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes

FEDOROYV Danila
FRACEK Witold
MOZEJKO Mateusz
SAMULSKI Jan
ZDENEK Jakub

Poule no 10

DOBOS David
WISNIEWSKI Adam
KLAGES Piet
GUSEV Andrei
HRUTSA Dzianis
THURMER Cornelius
DAJEWSKI Kacper

DRESDNER FECHT-CLUB 1998 E.V. GER

FC SCHKEUDITZ GER
KHIMKI RUS
SATU MARE ROU
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL
PK FLORETE LAT
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
SK ZLIN CZE
TB BURGSTEINFURT GER
SPORTING SCHOOL OF OLYMPIC R UKR
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL
ODINTSOVO RUS
PSV WEIMAR GER
SV ATHLETIK ORANIENBURG GER
SOKOL BYSTRICE N.P. CZE
OFC BONN GER
EN GARDE FENCING CLUB SWE
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL
KOMETA RUS
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST  GER
PFC POTSDAM GER
SAINT PETERSBURG RUS
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO GBR
USK PRAHA CZE
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
SC BERLIN GER
KOMETA RUS
SDUSHOR NO3 BREST BLR
PSV WEIMAR GER
POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL

1(4]14|0]3]|V2
\Y% 11022V
V|V 213101V
VIiV]|V 414|V
VIiV]|V |V 3|1V
VIiV]|V|V ]V \
013]14]12]0]1
ViVv]|V|[V]0|V
4 0|1 |V]|3]|V
1|V VIV]IV]I
3|1V]4 VIV ]V
oj1]21]0 0] 4
VIiVv|2]|2]|V \
11|V |[3]|]V]3
VIi1|V]|3]2]2
2 1144V |3
VIV VIV |V4|V
1|V |2 21310
VIV ]|1]|V 0
V4| 0 |3 |V |V 1
VIiV]|0|V]|V]V
1|v4a| 0]|2]0]3
\ VIiv|1l]|2]|V
310 0)j]o0f1]0
VIi1]|V 0| V]|V
VIV|IV]|V 2|1V
VIV]|V]|2]|V \Y%
VIi1|V]|3]1]2
10|31 |2]|V
\ VIiV]|V|V]V
V|2 2|1V ]3|V
V4| 0 | V4 10|V
Vi 44|V V4|V
V| 4 | V|V |2 \Y%
1{0jO0]O[1]O

V/M ind. HS ranking

/6 -11 14 6
26 -9 15 5
36 -4 20 4
46 10 28 3
56 14 28 2
6/6 17 30 1
06 -17 10 7
V/M ind. HS ranking
56 11 25 1
2/6 -4 18 5
4/6 4 22 4
4/6 11 27 2
0/6 -23 7 7
4/6 8 24 3
2/6 -7 18 6
V/M ind. HS ranking
2/6 -4 18 5
176 -6 19 6
6/6 21 29 1
176 -16 13 7
36 -5 19 4
366 -4 18 3
56 14 25 2

V/M ind. HS ranking

1/6 -18 10 6
4/6 10 23 3
0/6 -25 4 7
4/6 6 21 4
56 18 27 1
560 15 27 2
26 -6 17 5

V/M ind. HS ranking

176 -12 12 6
6/6 19 30 1
3/6 4 22 4
36 -6 14 5
4/6 12 27 2
46 11 25 3
0/6 -28 2 7
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-29

Pouleno 11

BALDAUF Jasper
KRUSE Ossip

PERA Aleksander
SOCHACZEVSKI Victor
ZEMAN Adam
SOBOTKA Jakub
MERCULOV llia

Poule no 12

SWIERGOCKI Krzysztof
OLEKSY Michat
SZEWCZYK Michat

EGYENES PORSOK Henrik

ISHEEV Konstantin
MULLER Marc
MEIXNER Jakub

Poule no 13

WIELINSKI Jerzy
VELJKO Cuk

DEGLER Maurice
GRZEGORCZYK Jakub
VOLF Karel

ZAROFF Leo
DUDZIAK Maksymilian

Poule no 14

HENKEL Max Malte
SIBOR Radek
TOPOLSKI Konrad
CANDESCU Cristian
BORATYN Filip
VLASOV Ivan
MEDLOFF Sebastian

Poule no 15

SCHIER Pascal
PAJER Simon
BRYSON Louis
CHTIOUI Michat
LUKMANOYV Radmir
SEYFRIED Kacper
STOCKMANN Paul

TB BURGSTEINFURT
SC BERLIN

AZS AWF POZNAN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
KS STU BRATISLAVA
USK PRAHA

KOMETA

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
UKS ATENA GDANSK

KLUB SERMU SAMORIN

ODINTSOVO

DRESDNER FECHT-CLUB 1998 E.V.

SOKOL BRNO 1

UKS ATENA GDANSK
YUNOST MOSKVY
SC BERLIN

UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA

USK PRAHA

SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB

GER
GER
POL
POL
SVK
CZE
RUS

POL
POL
POL
SVK
RUS
GER
CZE

POL
RUS
GER
POL
CZE
USA

WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNA POL

FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERIN GER

SOKOL BYSTRICE N.P.
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO

CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST

KOLEJARZ WROCLAW
KOMETA

CZE
POL
ROU
POL
RUS

SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB  USA

MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER
TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO GBR
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL
SDYSHOR NO19 RUS
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED

Vi1 |V|V]|V]I1
1 VIV]3]3]1
V]2 VIV ]|V]|V
41411 VIiV]1
2|1V ]2]2 V|3
O|vi|i1]4]|3 1
VIiV]1|V]|V]V
ViV ]|3|V]2|V
2 Vil1|2]|V]|V
213 013]14]|V
VIV ]V V4| V|V
1| V]|V 3|V
VI 4|V \ \
11213 210
2|V|IV]|V]|2]|V
\ 3| V|V ]|V]4
3|1V VIiV]4]|V
3111 01210
31112V 1|V
VIi4|V]|V]|V 4
1| V]|2]|V]|]2]|V
4131 1]10]2]0
\ VI|i1]1]4]0
V2 110]2]1
VIV]V 31V ]l
VIV ]|V ]|V4 Vil
ViV IV ]2]1 1
VIV ]|V I[V]V IV
VIiV]|]1]|V]|3]|V
0 110]0]1]1
4|V 02| 1]|V
VIiV]|V 0|V3|V
1|1 V]|V]|V VIV
VIV|IV]2]4 1
o|viji2j2|2|V

V/IM
4/6
2/6
5/6
2/6
2/6
1/6
5/6

V/M
4/6
3/6
1/6
6/6
3/6
4/6
0/6

V/M
4/6
4/6
4/6
0/6
2/6
4/6
3/6

V/M
0/6
2/6
1/6
4/6
5/6
3/6
6/6

V/M
4/6
0/6
2/6
5/6
5/6
3/6
2/6

ind. HS ranking

5 22 3
-8 18 6
16 27 1
-6 20 4
-7 19 5

-14 14 7
14 26 2

ind. HS ranking

9 25 2
-4 20 5
-11 17 6
19 29 1
1 22 4

8 27 3
-22 8 7

ind. HS ranking

24 4

9 27 2

9 27 2
-23 7 7
5017 6
9 28 1
320 5

ind. HS ranking

-20 10 7
-10 16 5
-17 11 6
10 24 3
15 25 2
-4 19 4
26 30 1

ind. HS ranking

9 24 3
-27 3 7
-6 17 5
13 23 2
13 26 1
4 22 4
-6 16 6
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Poule no 16

SILHAN Frantisek
MALCZYK Patryk
KOZIELEWSKI Kosma
TOTH Gergely
LUKMANOV Damir
FISCHER Jonas
STOCHOWSKI Hubert

Poule no 17

DE ALMEIDA Dominic

MIKOLAJCZYK Wincenty

KRAWCZYK Michat
SZCZUROWSKI Jakub
MITTELSTADT Mattis
BAGAUTDINOV Danis
KOVAR Tomas

Poule no 18

ABRAHAMS Matthew
MARKELOYV Stepan

RYKIND BLARKE Christoffer

SKRABURSKI Filip
BLAHUT Jan
BORNSCHEIN Max
ZAKRZEWSKI Jan

Poule no 19

LIJEWSKI Filip
MEISEL Moritz
MURAVEYV Petr
MISKOLCZI Tamas
SZKOP Wiktor
GOSCINSKI Ireneusz
SZINGHOFFER Gabriela

Poule no 20

KLIMEK Mateusz
JANZ Jonas
FARKAS Gyula
MCANDREW Finlay
BRAGIN Victor
SZYPULSKI Ignacy

TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE
AZS AWF POZNAN POL
UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA POL
CSOMORKANY SPORT EGYESULET HUN
SDYSHOR NO19 RUS
DRESDNER FECHT-CLUB 1998 E.V. GER
NOSIR NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECK] POL

FIGHTING FIT FENCING CLUB GBR
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNA POL
UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA POL

AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
PSV WEIMAR GER
SDYSHOR NO19 RUS
SERM OSTRAVA CZE
LANSDOWNE GBR
GBY, SDUSSHOR NO1 RUS
TREKANTEN DEN
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
SERM OSTRAVA CZE
FSC JENA GER
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERIN GER
SAINT PETERSBURG RUS
CSOMORKANY SPORT EGYESULET HUN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL

FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERIN GER
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO GBR
KOMETA RUS
IKS WARSZAWA POL
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V/M
3/5
1/5
3/5
3/5
3/5
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ind. HS ranking

-8 15 5
3 23 4
19 29 2
2 21 3
19 30 1
-13 17 7
-22 7 6

ind. HS ranking

21 29 1
6 23 3
-121 5
1 22 4
-24 6 7
15 28 2
-18 10 6

ind. HS ranking

24 30 1
221 7 7
2 19 3
219 5
1 18 4
-11 14 6
7 24 2

ind. HS ranking

-15 14 6
6 23 2
-1 20 5
3 23 4
19 28 1
4 23 3
-16 13 7

ind. HS ranking

0 15 3
9 12 6

17 2
5 16 1
2012 4
4 17 5
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Poule no 21

BOCHKOV Anatolii
IZYCKI Filip

HASIK Karel
HERGAN Daniel
WASZAK Phil
TURINO Callum
FIJALKOWSKI Jedrzej

Poule no 22

GOC Bartosz
KUZAKA Btazej
SIMON Pavel
IGNATENKO Andrejs
POP Steven
JURGENS Moritz

Poule no 23

LOBA Kamil
KUHNERT Ben
CHALOUPKA Matej
KRISHJANIS Georg
PERSSON Casper Nils
MARTYNIAK Patryk

Poule no 24

BIALIAYEU Raman
BARATH Laszlo
BOSMAN Niels
CIERLUK Jakub
SKRZYPA Michat
KLEIN Luis

SDYSHOR NO19

AZS AWF WARSZAWA

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA

CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST

TSV BERLIN-WITTENAU 1896 E.V.

RUS
POL
CZE
ROU
GER

SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO GBR

UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA

UKS ATENA GDANSK

IKS WARSZAWA

TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC

PK FLORETE

SATU MARE

SV ATHLETIK ORANIENBURG

BUDOWLANI TORUN
FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERIN
TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC
ASMENS

TREKANTEN

UKS ATENA GDANSK

SDUSHOR NO3 BREST
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN
HOLLANDSCHERMEN
UKS ATENA GDANSK
WROCLAWIANIE

TSG 1862 WEINHEIM

POL

POL
POL
CZE
LAT
ROU
GER

POL
GER
CZE
LAT
DEN
POL

BLR
SVK
NED
POL
POL
GER
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Ranking
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Name and first name
MEDLOFF Sebastian
ABRAHAMS Matthew
POPPEL Martin
BOCHKOYV Anatolii
WERNER Lenart
LUKMANOYV Damir
WISNIEWSKI Adam
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
LASAK Ondrej
GADZIMURADOVS Georgijs
IGNATENKO Andrejs
CZARTORYIJSKI Szymon
DE ALMEIDA Dominic
KADYROV Alym
KOZIELEWSKI Kosma
SZKOP Wiktor
BARMAKOYV Bogdan
MOZEJKO Mateusz
HERGAN Daniel

PERA Aleksander
PILSZAK Lukasz
BAGAUTDINOV Danis
SAMULSKI Jan
BORATYN Filip
JURKIEWICZ Jan
MERCULOV Ilia
DOLZYCKI Mateusz
WIDEN Albin
LUKMANOYV Radmir
CHTIOUI Michat
KASPRZYK Stawomir
ONDRUSEK Radek
MARTYNIAK Patryk
GOC Bartosz

LOBA Kamil

KLEIN Luis

CIERLUK Jakub
BOROWIEC Piotr
HRUTSA Dzianis
OLBROMSKI Michat
THURMER Cornelius
POP Edwin
CANDESCU Cristian
EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes
ZAROFF Leo

DEGLER Maurice
LUKASIEWICZ Karol

Ranking

Club Country V/M

SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB USA  1.000
LANSDOWNE GBR  1.000
EN GARDE FENCING CLUB SWE  1.000
SDYSHOR NO19 RUS  1.000
OFC BONN GER  1.000
SDYSHOR NO19 RUS  1.000
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  1.000
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK  1.000
SERM OSTRAVA CZE  1.000
PK FLORETE LAT  1.000
PK FLORETE LAT  1.000
WROCLAWIANIE POL  0.833
FIGHTING FIT FENCING CLUB  GBR  0.833
YUNOST MOSKVY RUS 0.833
UKS PALAC MELODZIEZY SYRENAPOL  0.833
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  0.833
SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 0.833
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  0.833
CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 0.833
AZS AWF POZNAN POL  0.833
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  0.833
SDYSHOR NO19 RUS 0.833
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SC(GBR  0.833
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  0.833
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL  0.833
KOMETA RUS 0.833
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  0.833
EN GARDE FENCING CLUB SWE 0.833
SDYSHOR NO19 RUS 0.833
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL  0.833
WROCELAWIANIE POL  0.833
SK ZLIN CZE 0.833
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  0.800
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  0.800
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL  0.800
TSG 1862 WEINHEIM GER  0.750
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  0.750
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  0.667
SDUSHOR NO3 BREST BLR  0.667
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  0.667
PSV WEIMAR GER  0.667
SATU MARE ROU 0.667
CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU  0.667
PFC POTSDAM GER  0.667
SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB USA  0.667
SC BERLIN GER  0.667
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  0.667

ind. HS
26 30
24 30
24 30
22 30
21 29
19 30
19 30
19 29
18 30
17 30
1325
21 29
21 29
20 29
19 29
19 28
18 27
18 27
16 29
16 27
16 25
15 28
15 27
15 25
14 28
14 26
14 25
13 27
13 26
13 23
11 27
11 25
13 22
9 22
9 22
17

19

12 27
12 27
11 27
11 25
10 28
10 24
10 23
9 28
9 27
9 27

Group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier
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Ranking
46
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
77
77
79
80
81
81
83
84
85
86
86
88
89
89
89
92
93
94
94
96

Name and first name
VELJKO Cuk
SWIERGOCKI Krzysztof
NEUDECK Julius
SCHIER Pascal
MULLER Marc
ANTIKYAN Artem
VALEUR Maxim Dion
ZAKRZEWSKI Jan
BARAN Aleksander
MEISEL Moritz
MIKOLAJCZYK Wincenty
FRACEK Witold
BALDAUF Jasper
WIELINSKI Jerzy
GOSCINSKI Ireneusz
TURIN Igor

TOTH Gergely
LEDIG Philipp
KONIG Robert
KUZAKA Btazej
MCANDREW Finlay
CHALOUPKA Matej
PERSSON Casper Nils
FARKAS Gyula
KLIMEK Mateusz
BRAGIN Victor
CONRAD Caspar
KLAGES Piet
SEYFRIED Kacper
MALCZYK Patryk
MISKOLCZI Tamas
HAK Vaclav

RYKIND BLARKE Christoffer

ISHEEV Konstantin
SZCZUROWSKI Jakub
BLAHUT Jan
BARATH Laszlo
KRAWCZYK Michat
DEERING Maximilian
MURAVEYV Petr
1ZYCKI Filip
MICHALICA Stepan
SKRABURSKI Filip
WASZAK Phil
BOSMAN Niels
DUDZIAK Maksymilian
OLEKSY Michat
SHALAEV llya
VLASOV Ivan

Club Country V/M
YUNOST MOSKVY RUS  0.667
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  0.667
DRESDNER FECHT-CLUB 1998 E.V GER  0.667
MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER  0.667
DRESDNER FECHT-CLUB 1998 E.V GER  0.667
ODINTSOVO RUS  0.667
HELLERUP FENCING KLUB DEN  0.667
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  0.667
RVUFK UKR  0.667
FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERI! GER  0.667
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZN POL  0.667
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  0.667
TB BURGSTEINFURT GER  0.667
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  0.667
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  0.667
SPORTING SCHOOL OF OLYMPIC UKR /E667
CSOMORKANY SPORT EGYESULE HUN  0.667
SV EINHEIT ALTENBURG GER  0.667
SOKOL BYSTRICE N.P. CZE  0.667
IKS WARSZAWA POL  0.600
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SC(GBR  0.600
TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE  0.600
TREKANTEN DEN  0.600
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK  0.600
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  0.600
KOMETA RUS  0.600
SC BERLIN GER  0.500
SC BERLIN GER  0.500
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  0.500
AZS AWF POZNAN POL  0.500
CSOMORKANY SPORT EGYESULE HUN  0.500
TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE  0.500
TREKANTEN DEN  0.500
ODINTSOVO RUS  0.500
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  0.500
SERM OSTRAVA CZE  0.500
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK  0.500
UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENAPOL  0.500
SALLE BOSTON GBR  0.500
SAINT PETERSBURG RUS  0.500
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  0.500
SOKOL BRNO 1 CZE  0.500
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  0.500
TSV BERLIN-WITTENAU 1896 E.V. GER  0.500
HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED  0.500
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZN POL  0.500
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  0.500
KHIMKI RUS  0.500
KOMETA RUS  0.500

ind.
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HS
27
25
24
24
27
24
25
24
21
23
23
21
22
24
23
22
21
23
20
21
16
17
19
17
15
12
21
22
22
23
23
22
19
22
22
18
14
21
20
20
19
19
19
19
15
20
20
20
19

Group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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qualifier
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qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier
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Ranking
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
106
108
109
110
110
112
113
114
114
116
116
118
119
120
121
122
123
123
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
137
139
139
141
141
141
144
145

Name and first name
REITER Georgii
ZIELONKA Jedrzej
TURINO Callum
GUSEV Andrei
HAUPT Julius
SZYPULSKI Ignacy
SIMON Pavel
VERIGIN Vladimir
GABEL Jannes
BALDAUF Erik
FRITSCH Tim

VOLF Karel
SOCHACZEVSKI Victor
BRYSON Louis
ZDENEK Jakub
STOCKMANN Paul
ZEMAN Adam
PAVLIUK Volodymyr
WEHLING Leopold
FILANOWSKI Filip
SCHATZKE Christoph
KRUSE Ossip
SILHAN Frantisek
RENNIE James
LIPPOLD Max

AJI Ayman
ANUFRIEV Vladislav
SIBOR Radek
BORNSCHEIN Max
JANZ Jonas
KRISHJANIS Georg
POP Steven

MICKA Ivo
FIJALKOWSKI Jedrzej
SZEWCZYK Michat
KOHLER Joey
DOBOS David
TESARIK Daniel
SOBOTKA Jakub
LIJEWSKI Filip
PETTERSSON Kevin
SZINGHOFFER Gabriela
GORNIAK Bartosz
TOPOLSKI Konrad
KOVAR Tomas
MENSZIK Lauritz
PURGINA Viktor
CZEMARMAZOWICZ Stanistaw
STOCHOWSKI Hubert

Club Country V/M
KOMETA RUS  0.500
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL  0.500
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SC(GBR  0.500
KOMETA RUS  0.500
PSV WEIMAR GER  0.500
IKS WARSZAWA POL  0.400
TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE  0.400
SPORT SCHOOL NOI SAINT PETEFRUS  30.333
TUS OSTERBURG 90 WEIDA GER  0.333
TB BURGSTEINFURT GER  0.333
SV ATHLETIK ORANIENBURG  GER  0.333
USK PRAHA CZE 0.333
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  0.333
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SC(GBR ~ 0.333
USK PRAHA CZE 0.333
HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED  0.333
KS STU BRATISLAVA SVK  0.333
RVUFK UKR 0.333
PSV WEIMAR GER  0.333
WROCLAWIANIE POL  0.333
TSG HALLE-NEUSTADT GER  0.333
SC BERLIN GER  0.333
TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE 0.333
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SC(GBR ~ 0.333
FC SCHKEUDITZ GER  0.333
FSG/RUHR WATTENSCHEID GER  0.333
ODINTSOVO RUS 0.333
SOKOL BYSTRICE N.P. CZE 0.333
FSC JENA GER  0.333
FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERI! GER  0.200
ASMENS LAT  0.200
SATU MARE ROU 0.200
SOKOL BYSTRICE N.P. CZE 0.167
UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENAPOL  0.167
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  0.167
DRESDNER FECHT-CLUB 1998 E.V GER  0.167
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK  0.167
SOKOL BRNO 1 CZE 0.167
USK PRAHA CZE 0.167
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  0.167
EN GARDE FENCING CLUB SWE 0.167
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK  0.167
UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL  0.167
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL  0.167
SERM OSTRAVA CZE 0.167
FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST GER  0.167
KS STU BRATISLAVA SVK  0.167
WROCLAWIANIE POL  0.167
NOSIR NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECEPOL  0.167

HS
18
19
17
14
16
17
19
22
19
18
18
17
20
17
17
16
19
18
18
16
16
18
15

16
15

14
16
16
14
12
11

13

19
18
17
14
12
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14
14
13

13

11

11

10
10
10

Group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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eliminated
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eliminated
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Ranking
146
147
148
149
149
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
157
159
160
161
162
163

Name and first name
SKRZYPA Michat
FISCHER Jonas
SIERADZAN Jakub
LIPOVIERSKI Pawlo
TREGUBOV Mikhail
HASIK Karel
JURGENS Moritz
HENKEL Max Malte
KUHNERT Ben
MARKELOV Stepan
MEIXNER Jakub
GRZEGORCZYK Jakub
SOBCZAK Dawid
MITTELSTADT Mattis
FEDOROY Danila
PAJER Simon
DAJEWSKI Kacper
OROWICZ Konrad

Club Country V/M
WROCLAWIANIE POL  0.000
DRESDNER FECHT-CLUB 1998 E.V GER  0.000
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  0.000
RVUFK UKR  0.000
SDUSHOR NO3 RUS  0.000
TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 0.000
SV ATHLETIK ORANIENBURG GER  0.000
FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERIl GER  0.000
FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERIl GER  0.000
GBY, SDUSSHOR NO1 RUS  0.000
SOKOL BRNO 1 CZE 0.000
UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA POL  0.000
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL  0.000
PSV WEIMAR GER  0.000
SAINT PETERSBURG RUS  0.000
TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE 0.000
POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL  0.000
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  0.000

ind.
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Group

eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated

eliminated
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1 MEDLOFF Sebastian USA

SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB
128

Table of 128 page 1/4

MEDLOFF Sebastian

MEDLOFF Sebastian

15/3

65 LEDIG Philipp GER
SV EINHEIT ALTENBURG TOTH Gergely
64 TOTH Gergely HUN 15/4
CSOMORKANY SPORT EGYESULET MEDLOFF Scbastian
33 MARTYNIAK Patryk POL 15/11
UKS ATENA GDANSK MARTYNIAK Patryk
96 VLASOV Ivan RUS 15/4
KOMETA ONDRUSEK Radek
97 REITER Georgii RUS 12/11
KOMETA ONDRUSEK Radek
32 ONDRUSEK Radek CZE 14/4
SK ZLIN
17 _MOZEJKO Mateusz POL
UKS ATENA GDANSK MOZEJKO Mateusz
112 STOCKMANN Paul NED 15/10
HOLLANDSCHERMEN ISHEEV Konstantin
81 ISHEEV Konstantin RUS 15/4
ODINTSOVO ISHEEV Konstantin
48 VELJKO Cuk RUS 15/13
YUNOST MOSKVY ZEMAN Adam
49 SWIERGOCKI Krzysztof POL 1577
AZS AWF WARSZAWA SWIERGOCKI Krzysztof
80 RYKIND BLARKE Christoffer DEN 15/5
TREKANTEN ZEMAN Adam
113 ZEMAN Adam SVK 15/7
KS STU BRATISLAVA ZEMAN Adam
16 SZKOP Wiktor POL 15/12
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
9 LASAK Ondrej CZE
SERM OSTRAVA LASAK Ondrej
120
LASAK Ondrej
73 BRAGIN Victor RUS 15/5
KOMETA BRAGIN Victor
56 BARAN Aleksander UKR 15/6
RVUFK LASAK Ondrej
41 THURMER Cornelius GER 15/7
PSV WEIMAR THURMER Cornelius
88 IZYCKI Filip POL 6/5
AZS AWF WARSZAWA BORATYN Filip
105 GABEL Jannes GER 13/9
TUS OSTERBURG 90 WEIDA BORATYN Filip
24 BORATYN Filip POL 15/6
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW
25 JURKIEWICZ Jan POL
BUDOWLANI TORUN JURKIEWICZ Jan
104 VERIGIN Vladimir RUS 15/6
SPORT SCHOOL NO1 SAINT PETERSBURG JURKIEWICZ Jan
89 MICHALICA Stepan CZE 15/9
SOKOL BRNO 1 OLBROMSKI Michat
40 OLBROMSKI Michat POL 15/8
UKS ATENA GDANSK EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
57 MEISEL Moritz GER 15/12
FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERIN E.V. KLIMEK Mateusz
72 KLIMEK Mateusz POL 1512
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
121 15/4
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
8 EGYENES PORSOK Henrik SVK

KLUB SERMU SAMORIN
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5 WERNER Lenart GER
OFC BONN WERNER Lenart
124
WERNER Lenart
69 CHALOUPKA Matej CZE 14/11
TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC BALDAUF Jasper
60 BALDAUF Jasper GER 8/7
TB BURGSTEINFURT WERNER Lenart
37 CIERLUK Jakub POL 15/8
UKS ATENA GDANSK CIERLUK Jakub
92 BOSMAN Niels NED 15/4
HOLLANDSCHERMEN CIERLUK Jakub
101 HAUPT Julius GER 15/11
PSV WEIMAR WIDEN Albin
28 WIDEN Albin SWE 15/11
EN GARDE FENCING CLUB
21 PILSZAK FLukasz POL
UKS ATENA GDANSK PILSZAK Lukasz
108 VOLF Karel CZE 15/6
USK PRAHA PILSZAK Lukasz
85 KRAWCZYK Michat POL 15/3
UKS PALAC MELODZIEZY SYRENA EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes
44 EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes GER 15/3
PFC POTSDAM DE ALMEIDA Dominic
53 ANTIKYAN Artem RUS 15/13
ODINTSOVO ANTIKYAN Artem
76 SEYFRIED Kacper POL 15/4
UKS ATENA GDANSK DE ALMEIDA Dominic
. 15/6
DE ALMEIDA Dominic
12 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR
FIGHTING FIT FENCING CLUB
13 CZARTORYJSKI Szymon POL
WROCLAWIANIE CZARTORYJSKI Szymon
116
CZARTORYJSKI Szymon
77 MISKOLCZI Tamas HUN 15/0
CSOMORKANY SPORT EGYESULET MISKOLCZI Tamas
52 MULLER Marc GER 8/6
DRESDNER FECHT-CLUB 1998 E.V. CZARTORYJSKI Szymon
45 ZAROFF Leo USA 15/11
SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB ZAROFF Leo
84 BARATH Laszlo SVK 10/6
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN ZAROFF Leo
109 SOCHACZEVSKI Victor POL 15/11
20 PERA Aleksander POL 15/5
AZS AWF POZNAN
29 LUKMANOV Radmir RUS
SDYSHOR NO19 LUKMANOV Radmir
100 GUSEV Andrei RUS 15/3
KOMETA LUKMANOV Radmir
93 DUDZIAK Maksymilian POL 15/12
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNAN KLEIN Luis
36 KLEIN Luis GER 15/4
TSG 1862 WEINHEIM BOCHKOV Anatolii
61 WIELINSKI Jerzy POL 15/10
UKS ATENA GDANSK WIELINSKI Jerzy
68 MCANDREW Finlay GBR 15/8
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO BOCHKOV Anatolii

125

4

BOCHKOV Anatolii

RUS

BOCHKOV Anatolii

15/4

SDYSHOR NO19
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3 POPPEL Martin SWE
EN GARDE FENCING CLUB POPPEL Martin
126
POPPEL Martin
67 KUZAKA Blazej POL 15/3
IKS WARSZAWA GOSCINSKI Ireneusz
62 GOSCINSKI Ireneusz POL 15/4
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POPPEL Martin
35 GOC Bartosz POL 15/6
UKS ATENA GDANSK GOC Bartosz
94 SHALAEV Ilya RUS 15/6
KHIMKI CHTIOUI Michal
99 TURINO Callum GBR 15/5
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO CHTIOUI Michat
30 CHTIOUI Michat POL 15/3
BUDOWLANI TORUN
19 HERGAN Daniel ROU
CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST HERGAN Daniel
110 BRYSON Louis GBR 15/9
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO HERGAN Daniel
83 BLAHUT Jan CZE 76
SERM OSTRAVA BLAHUT Jan
46 LUKASIEWICZ Karol POL 13/12
UKS ATENA GDANSK KADYROV Alym
51 SCHIER Pascal GER 15/9
MTV 1876 SAALFELD SCHIER Pascal
78 MALCZYK Patryk POL 15/10
AZS AWF POZNAN KADYROV Alym
115 WEHLING Leopold GER 15/4
PSV WEIMAR KADYROV Alym
14 KADYROV Alym RUS 15/0
YUNOST MOSKVY
11 IGNATENKO Andrejs LAT
PK FLORETE IGNATENKO Andrejs
118
VALEUR Maxim Dion
75 KLAGES Piet GER 15/7
SC BERLIN VALEUR Maxim Dion
54 VALEUR Maxim Dion DEN 15/12
HELLERUP FENCING KLUB CANDESCU Cristian
43 CANDESCU Cristian ROU 1577
CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST CANDESCU Cristian
86 MURAVEV Petr RUS 15/10
SAINT PETERSBURG CANDESCU Cristian
107 BALDAUF Erik GER 15/2
TB BURGSTEINFURT BALDAUF Erik
22 BAGAUTDINOV Danis RUS 15/10
SDYSHOR NO19
27 DOLZYCKI Mateusz POL
UKS ATENA GDANSK SZYPULSKI Ignacy
102 SZYPULSKI Ignacy POL 15/12
IKS WARSZAWA BOROWIEC Piotr
91 WASZAK Phil GER 12/11
TSV BERLIN-WITTENAU 1896 E.V. BOROWIEC Piotr
38 BOROWIEC Piotr POL 15/8
UKS ATENA GDANSK WISNIEWSKI Adam
59 FRACEK Witold POL 1513
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW PERSSON Casper Nils
70 PERSSON Casper Nils DEN 6/5
TREKANTEN WISNIEWSKI Adam
13 15/10
WISNIEWSKI Adam
6 WISNIEWSKI Adam POL
UKS ATENA GDANSK
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7 LUKMANOV Damir RUS
SDYSHOR NO19 LUKMANOV Damir
122
LUKMANOV Damir
71 FARKAS Gyula SVK 15/6
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN FARKAS Gyula
58 MIKOLAJCZYK Wincenty POL 15/14
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNAN LUKMANOV Damir
39 HRUTSA Dzianis BLR 15/6
SDUSHOR NO3 BREST HRUTSA Dzianis
90 SKRABURSKI Filip POL 15/12
UKS ATENA GDANSK MERCULOV Ilia
103 _SIMON Pavel CZE 15/8
TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC MERCULOV Tlia
26 MERCULOV Ilia RUS 15/13
KOMETA
23 SAMULSKI Jan GBR
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO SAMULSKI Jan
106 FRITSCH Tim GER 1573
SV ATHLETIK ORANIENBURG DEERING Maximilian
87 DEERING Maximilian GBR 15/5
SALLE BOSTON DEERING Maximilian
42 POP Edwin ROU 15/12
SATU MARE DEERING Maximilian
55 ZAKRZEWSKI Jan POL 15/13
AZS AWF WARSZAWA ZAKRZEWSKI Jan
74 CONRAD Caspar GER 15/4
SC BERLIN ZAKRZEWSKI Jan
119 15/10
GADZIMURADOVS Georgijs
10 GADZIMURADOVS Georgijs LAT
PK FLORETE
15 KOZIELEWSKI Kosma POL
UKS PALAC MELODZIEZY SYRENA KOZIELEWSKI Kosma
114 PAVLIUK Volodymyr UKR 1512
RVUFK NEUDECK Julius
79 HAK Vaclav CZE 15/10
TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC NEUDECK Julius
50 NEUDECK Julius GER 15/3
DRESDNER FECHT-CLUB 1998 E.V. BARMAKOV Bogdan
47 DEGLER Maurice GER 15/3
SC BERLIN SZCZUROWSKI Jakub
82 SZCZUROWSKI Jakub POL 13/8
AZS AWF WARSZAWA BARMAKOV Bogdan
111 ZDENEK Jakub CZE 15/6
USK PRAHA BARMAKOV Bogdan
18 BARMAKOV Bogdan RUS 1512
SAINT PETERSBURG
31 KASPRZYK Stawomir POL
WROCLAWIANIE KASPRZYK Stawomir
98 ZIELONKA Jedrzej POL 15/1
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO KASPRZYK Stawomir
95 OLEKSY Michat POL 15/8
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN LOBA Kamil
34 LOBA Kamil POL 15/5
BUDOWLANI TORUN ABRAHAMS Matthew
63 TURIN Igor UKR 15/9
SPORTING SCHOOL OF OLYMPIC RESERVE | JURIN Igor
66 KONIG Robert CZE 15/9
SOKOL BYSTRICE N.P. ABRAHAMS Matthew
127 15/5
ABRAHAMS Matthew
2 ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR

LANSDOWNE
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1 MEDLOFF Sebastian USA
SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB MEDLOFF Sebastian
16 ZEMAN Adam SVK 12/5
KS STU BRATISLAVA EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
9 LASAK Ondrej CZE 15/6
SERM OSTRAVA EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
8 EGYENES PORSOK Henrik SVK 12/5
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN DE ALMEIDA Dominic
5 WERNER Lenart GER 15/9
OFC BONN DE ALMEIDA Dominic
12 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR 15/10
FIGHTING FIT FENCING CLUB DE ALMEIDA Dominic
13 CZARTORYJSKI Szymon POL 15/5
WROCLAWIANIE BOCHKOV Anatolii
4 BOCHKOV Anatolii RUS 15/9
SDYSHOR NO19
3 POPPEL Martin SWE
EN GARDE FENCING CLUB KADYROV Alym
14 KADYROV Alym RUS 15/6
YUNOST MOSKVY KADYROV Alym
11 CANDESCU Cristian ROU 15/6
CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST CANDESCU Cristian
6 WISNIEWSKI Adam POL 15/12
UKS ATENA GDANSK KADYROV Alym
7 LUKMANOV Damir RUS 159
SDYSHOR NO19 LUKMANOV Damir
10 DEERING Maximilian GBR 1577
SALLE BOSTON BARMAKOV Bogdan
15 BARMAKOV Bogdan RUS 15/1
SAINT PETERSBURG BARMAKOV Bogdan
2 ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR 15/12
LANSDOWNE
) Table of 8
1 MEDLOFF Sebastian USA
SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
8 EGYENES PORSOK Henrik SVK 15/6
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN DE ALMEIDA Dominic
5 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR 15/9
FIGHTING FIT FENCING CLUB DE ALMEIDA Dominic
4 BOCHKOV Anatolii RUS 15/5
SDYSHOR NO19 KADYROV Alym
3 KADYROV Alym RUS 1510
YUNOST MOSKVY KADYROV Alym
6 CANDESCU Cristian ROU 15/6
CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST KADYROV Alym
7 LUKMANOV Damir RUS 15/9
SDYSHOR NO19 BARMAKOV Bogdan
2 BARMAKOV Bogdan RUS 15/1
SAINT PETERSBURG
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Name and first name
KADYROV Alym

DE ALMEIDA Dominic
BARMAKOYV Bogdan
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
MEDLOFF Sebastian
BOCHKOYV Anatolii
LUKMANOYV Damir
CANDESCU Cristian
ABRAHAMS Matthew
POPPEL Martin
WERNER Lenart
WISNIEWSKI Adam
LASAK Ondrej
CZARTORYJSKI Szymon
DEERING Maximilian
ZEMAN Adam
HERGAN Daniel
PILSZAK Lukasz
BORATYN Filip
JURKIEWICZ Jan
MERCULOV Ilia
LUKMANOYV Radmir
CHTIOUI Michat
KASPRZYK Stawomir
ONDRUSEK Radek
CIERLUK Jakub
BOROWIEC Piotr
ZAROFF Leo
NEUDECK Julius
VALEUR Maxim Dion
ZAKRZEWSKI Jan
ISHEEV Konstantin
GADZIMURADOVS Georgijs
IGNATENKO Andrejs
KOZIELEWSKI Kosma
MOZEJKO Mateusz
PERA Aleksander
SAMULSKI Jan
WIDEN Albin
MARTYNIAK Patryk
GOC Bartosz

LOBA Kamil

KLEIN Luis

HRUTSA Dzianis
OLBROMSKI Michat
THURMER Cornelius
EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes

Final ranking

Club
YUNOST MOSKVY

FIGHTING FIT FENCING CLUB

SAINT PETERSBURG
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN

Country Date of birth

RUS
GBR
RUS
SVK

SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB USA

SDYSHOR NO19
SDYSHOR NO19

CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST
LANSDOWNE

EN GARDE FENCING CLUB
OFC BONN

UKS ATENA GDANSK
SERM OSTRAVA
WROCLAWIANIE

SALLE BOSTON

KS STU BRATISLAVA

CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST
UKS ATENA GDANSK
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW
BUDOWLANI TORUN
KOMETA

SDYSHOR NO19
BUDOWLANI TORUN
WROCLAWIANIE

SK ZLIN

UKS ATENA GDANSK

UKS ATENA GDANSK

RUS
RUS
ROU
GBR
SWE
GER
POL
CZE
POL
GBR
SVK
ROU
POL
POL
POL
RUS
RUS
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL

SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB USA
DRESDNER FECHT-CLUB 1998 E.V GER

HELLERUP FENCING KLUB DEN
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
ODINTSOVO RUS
PK FLORETE LAT
PK FLORETE LAT
UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA POL
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
AZS AWF POZNAN POL
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCt GBR
EN GARDE FENCING CLUB SWE
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
BUDOWLANI TORUN POL
TSG 1862 WEINHEIM GER
SDUSHOR NO3 BREST BLR
UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
PSV WEIMAR GER
PFC POTSDAM GER

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999-06-02
1999
1999-11-16
2000
2000
2000
1999-03-07
2000-05-22
2000-10-05
2000
2000
2000-10-04
1999-03-17
1999
2000-06-01
1999-10-18
2000
2000
2000
2000-01-12
1999
1999
2000
2000-10-21
1999-11-26
1999-06-26
1999
1999
2000-09-01
2000-01-15
2000-05-09
1999
1999
1999-06-18
1999
1999

PFA licence

99060200

99111600

99030700
00052200
00100500

00100400

99031700

00060101
99101800

00011200

00102100
99112600
99062600

00090101
00011500
00050900

99061800
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
69
72
73
74
74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
92
92
95
96

Name and first name
SWIERGOCKI Krzysztof
SCHIER Pascal
ANTIKYAN Artem
BALDAUF Jasper
WIELINSKI Jerzy
GOSCINSKI Ireneusz
TURIN Igor

TOTH Gergely
PERSSON Casper Nils
FARKAS Gyula
KLIMEK Mateusz
BRAGIN Victor
MISKOLCZI Tamas
SZCZUROWSKI Jakub
BLAHUT Jan
SZYPULSKI Ignacy
BALDAUF Erik
SZKOP Wiktor
BAGAUTDINOV Danis
DOLZYCKI Mateusz
POP Edwin

DEGLER Maurice
LUKASIEWICZ Karol
VELJKO Cuk
MULLER Marc
BARAN Aleksander
MEISEL Moritz
MIKOLAJCZYK Wincenty
FRACEK Witold
LEDIG Philipp

KONIG Robert
KUZAKA Btazej
MCANDREW Finlay
CHALOUPKA Matej
CONRAD Caspar
KLAGES Piet
SEYFRIED Kacper
MALCZYK Patryk
HAK Vaclav

RYKIND BLARKE Christoffer

BARATH Laszlo
KRAWCZYK Michat
MURAVEY Petr
1ZYCKI Filip
MICHALICA Stepan
SKRABURSKI Filip
WASZAK Phil
BOSMAN Niels
DUDZIAK Maksymilian

Club Country Date of birth
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1999-03-09
MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER 1999
ODINTSOVO RUS 1999

TB BURGSTEINFURT GER 2000

UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 1999-09-21
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL 1999-02-02
SPORTING SCHOOL OF OLYMPIC UKR 2000
CSOMORKANY SPORT EGYESULE HUN  1999-08-28
TREKANTEN DEN 1999
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK 1999

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  2000-07-27
KOMETA RUS 2000
CSOMORKANY SPORT EGYESULE HUN  2000-03-24
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  2000-10-24
SERM OSTRAVA CZE 1999

IKS WARSZAWA POL  2000-03-31
TB BURGSTEINFURT GER 2000

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 1999-10-14
SDYSHOR NO19 RUS 1999

UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 1999-01-31
SATU MARE ROU 2000

SC BERLIN GER 2000

UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 1999-12-21
YUNOST MOSKVY RUS 2000
DRESDNER FECHT-CLUB 1998 E.-V GER 2000
RVUFK UKR 1999
FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERI GER 2000
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZN POL  2000-08-04
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  2000-05-28
SV EINHEIT ALTENBURG GER 1999
SOKOL BYSTRICE N.P. CZE 2000

IKS WARSZAWA POL 1999-01-01
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SC(GBR 1999

TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE 1999

SC BERLIN GER 1999

SC BERLIN GER 2000

UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  2000-02-29
AZS AWF POZNAN POL 1999-08-04
TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE 1999
TREKANTEN DEN 2000
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK 1999

UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA POL 1999-09-17
SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 2000

AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  2000-01-01
SOKOL BRNO 1 CZE 1999

UKS ATENA GDANSK POL  2000-06-07
TSV BERLIN-WITTENAU 1896 E.V. GER 1999
HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 2000
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNPOL  2000-10-19

PFA licence
99030900

99092101

99020200

00072702

00102400

00033101

99101402

99013100

99122101

00080401

00052800

99010102

00022900
99080401

99091700

00010102

00060700

00101901
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Ranking  Name and first name Club Country Date of birth PFA licence
97  OLEKSY Michat MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2000-08-06 00080601
97 SHALAEV Ilya KHIMKI RUS 1999
99  VLASOV Ivan KOMETA RUS 2000

100  REITER Georgii KOMETA RUS 2000
101 ZIELONKA Jedrzej IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL 2000-09-30 00093000
102 TURINO Callum SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCtGBR 2000
103 GUSEV Andrei KOMETA RUS 2000
104  HAUPT Julius PSV WEIMAR GER 2000
105  SIMON Pavel TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE 2000
106  VERIGIN Vladimir SPORT SCHOOL NO1 SAINT PETEF RUS 2000
107 GABEL Jannes TUS OSTERBURG 90 WEIDA GER 2000
108  FRITSCH Tim SV ATHLETIK ORANIENBURG GER 2000
109  VOLF Karel USK PRAHA CZE 1999
110 SOCHACZEVSKI Victor MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2000-04-03 00040300
111 BRYSON Louis SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCtGBR 1999
111  ZDENEK Jakub USK PRAHA CZE 1999
113 STOCKMANN Paul HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 2000
114  PAVLIUK Volodymyr RVUFK UKR 1999
114  WEHLING Leopold PSV WEIMAR GER 1999
116 ~ FILANOWSKI Filip WROCLAWIANIE POL 2000-09-25 00092501
116 ~ SCHATZKE Christoph TSG HALLE-NEUSTADT GER 2000
118  KRUSE Ossip SC BERLIN GER 1999
119  SILHAN Frantisek TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE 2000
120  RENNIE James SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCtGBR 1999
121  LIPPOLD Max FC SCHKEUDITZ GER 2000
122 AJI Ayman FSG/RUHR WATTENSCHEID GER 2000
123 ANUFRIEV Vladislav ODINTSOVO RUS 1999
123 SIBOR Radek SOKOL BYSTRICE N.P. CZE 1999
125  BORNSCHEIN Max FSC JENA GER 2000
126 JANZ Jonas FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERI! GER 2000
127  KRISHJANIS Georg ASMENS LAT 2000
128  POP Steven SATU MARE ROU 2000
129  MICKA Ivo SOKOL BYSTRICE N.P. CZE 1999
130  FIJALKOWSKI Jedrzej UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA POL 2000-07-16 00071600
131  SZEWCZYK Michat UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 1999-06-15 99061500
132 KOHLER Joey DRESDNER FECHT-CLUB 1998 E.V GER 2000
133 DOBOS David KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK 2000
134  TESARIK Daniel SOKOL BRNO 1 CZE 2000
135  SOBOTKA Jakub USK PRAHA CZE 1999
136  LIJEWSKI Filip UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 2000-04-11 00041102
137  PETTERSSON Kevin EN GARDE FENCING CLUB SWE 2000
137  SZINGHOFFER Gabriela KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK 2000
139  GORNIAK Bartosz UKS WOLODYJOWSKI POL 1999-10-07 99100701
139  TOPOLSKI Konrad IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL 2000-06-27 00062702
141  KOVAR Tomas SERM OSTRAVA CZE 2000
141  MENSZIK Lauritz FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST GER 1999
141  PURGINA Viktor KS STU BRATISLAVA SVK 2000
144 CZEMARMAZOWICZ Stanistaw  WROCLAWIANIE POL 2000-02-18 00021800
145  STOCHOWSKI Hubert NOSIR NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECE POL 2000-08-14 00081402
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146
147
148
149
149
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
157
159
160
161
162
163

Name and first name
SKRZYPA Michat
FISCHER Jonas
SIERADZAN Jakub
LIPOVIERSKI Pawlo
TREGUBOV Mikhail
HASIK Karel
JURGENS Moritz
HENKEL Max Malte
KUHNERT Ben
MARKELOV Stepan
MEIXNER Jakub
GRZEGORCZYK Jakub
SOBCZAK Dawid
MITTELSTADT Mattis
FEDOROYV Danila
PAJER Simon
DAJEWSKI Kacper
OROWICZ Konrad

Country Date of birth

Club

WROCLAWIANIE POL
DRESDNER FECHT-CLUB 1998 E.V GER
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
RVUFK UKR
SDUSHOR NO3 RUS
TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE
SV ATHLETIK ORANIENBURG GER

FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERI! GER
FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERII GER

GBY, SDUSSHOR NO1
SOKOL BRNO 1

RUS
CZE

UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA POL

IKS JAMALEX LESZNO

PSV WEIMAR
SAINT PETERSBURG

TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC
POLONIA 1912 LESZNO

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN

POL
GER
RUS
CZE
POL
POL

2000-04-27
2000
2000-10-17
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000-07-12
2000-03-08
2000
2000
2000
2000-07-26
2000-07-09

PFA licence
00042700

00101701

00071200
00030803

00072601
00070900
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